


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19897/2023

Gulla S/o Jodha (Deceased)

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K.Agarwal, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Sunita Pareek
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ishwar Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/12/2023

Mr. Ishwar Tiwari-Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of respondent No.2/1/1- Banwari, as a caveator.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply a copy of this petition in the office of Mr. Ishwar Tiwari, Advocate during the course of the day.

List this matter on 22.12.2023, after showing the name of Mr. Ishwar Tiwari, Advocate in the cause list as counsel for the respondent.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/20