


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19897/2023

Gulla S/o Jodha (Deceased)

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Sunita Pareek

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

15/07/2024

Matter could not be taken up, as the Court time was over.

Put up on 14.08.2024.

Interim order to continue.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Riya/646